08.45

09.10

09.15

10.30

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

15.30

16.30

AV

—he

ENT & Ophthalmology Study Day

Wednesday 13t March 2024 8.45am-4.30pm
Taunton Racecourse

Programme

Coffee and Registration
Welcome and Introduction

Red Eye and Eye Emergencies
Simon Frackiewicz, Ophthalmologist, Robert Frith Optometrists

Coffee

Sudden Vision Loss
Mr Paritosh Shah, Consultant Ophthalmologist, Somerset Foundation Trust

Haematology
Alison Hill, Haematology Consultant, Somerset Foundation Trust

Lunch

Oral Lesions and Cancers
Mr Blanco-Guzman, Max-Fax Consultant, Somerset Foundation Trust

Tea

ENT
Alistair Mitchell-Innes, ENT Consultant, Somerset Foundation Trust

Close

Pharmaceutical Companies will be sponsoring this event but have had no input into the
speaker selection, agenda or presentation.



