

ENT & Ophthalmology Study Day

Wednesday 13th March 2024 8.45am-4.30pm Taunton Racecourse

Programme

08.45	Coffee and Registration
09.10	Welcome and Introduction
09.15	Red Eye and Eye Emergencies Simon Frackiewicz, Ophthalmologist, Robert Frith Optometrists
10.30	Coffee
11.00	Sudden Vision Loss Mr Paritosh Shah, Consultant Ophthalmologist, Somerset Foundation Trust
12.00	Haematology Alison Hill, Haematology Consultant, Somerset Foundation Trust
13.00	Lunch
14.00	Oral Lesions and Cancers Mr Blanco-Guzman, Max-Fax Consultant, Somerset Foundation Trust
15.00	Tea
15.30	ENT Alistair Mitchell-Innes, ENT Consultant, Somerset Foundation Trust
16.30	Close

Pharmaceutical Companies will be sponsoring this event but have had no input into the speaker selection, agenda or presentation.